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Heure

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche

09.15
09.30
09.45

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

SO FOOD
(11.00 — 14.00)

SO FOOD
(11.00 — 14.00)

Zone d’activités : 11, Rue Jean Fischbach

Heure

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

L’Atelier du
Gourmet
(11.30 - 13.30)

C

entre du village :

Jeudi

Parking Place du Lavoir

Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche

Heure

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche

07.00
08.00
09.00

Boulangerie Paul
(07.30 — 08.30)

Boulangerie Paul
(07.30 - 08.30)

Boulangerie Paul
(07.30 — 08.30)

Boulangerie Paul
(07.30 - 08.30)

Boulangerie Paul
(07.30 — 08.30)

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
22.00

LA CASA DELLA
PASTA
(17.00 - 22.00)




